CSBME

CARL - SEVERING - BERUFSKOLLEG
FUR METALL-UND ELEKTROTECHNIK

Blockzeitplan Berufskraftfahrer

Schuljahr 2025/2026

282028 Einschulung der VBK5A und B!

1. Ausbildungsjahr

VBKS5A/B:

2. Ausbildungsjahr

VBK4A/B:

VBK

28.08.2025
09.02.2026

3. Ausbildungsjahr
3A/B: 27.10.2025
23.03.2026

Schulkalender 2025/26 NRW

10.10.2025
20.03.2026

05.12.2025
29.05.2026

08.12.2025- 06.02.2026
01.06.2026— 17.07.2026
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